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Course Faculty

Rebecca Badgett, rbadgett@sog.unc.edu
Teaching Assistant Professor of Public Law and Government, UNC School of Government

Crista M. Cuccaro, cuccaro@sog.unc.edu
Teaching Assistant Professor of Public Law and Government, UNC School of Government

Course Agenda

8:30am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
2:00pm
2:15pm

3:15pm

4:00pm

Check-in

Introduction and Overview with Exercises

Break

How to Approach Drafting + Procurement Methods
Boxed Lunches and Networking

Parts of a Procurement Policy & Identifying Gaps

Break

Supplemental Policies

Implementing a Procurement Policy

Adjourn
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