

Procurement Policy Drafting Workshop

Tuesday June 3, 2025 UNC School of Government School of Government, Room 2401

Course Faculty

Rebecca Badgett, rbadgett@sog.unc.edu

Teaching Assistant Professor of Public Law and Government, UNC School of Government

Crista M. Cuccaro, cuccaro@sog.unc.edu

Teaching Assistant Professor of Public Law and Government, UNC School of Government

Course Agenda

8:30am	Check-in
9:00am	Introduction and Overview with Exercises
10:00am	Break
11:00am	How to Approach Drafting + Procurement Methods
12:00pm	Boxed Lunches and Networking
12:30pm	Parts of a Procurement Policy & Identifying Gaps
2:00pm	Break
2:15pm	Supplemental Policies
3:15pm	Implementing a Procurement Policy
4:00pm	Adjourn